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LVT different types

LVT looselay

LVT Click

LVT dry back

LVT Peel&Stick

Loose lay thickness ranges om 4.5mm to 6mm. Itself 
weight will help it keep stable on the ground with glue. 
There is also a anti-moving layer on the backing. So 
loose lay installation and remove are the most simple.  It 
makes loose lay flooring can repeat usage. At the same 
time, higher thickness, give you better foot-feeling and 
better sound absorption.
So it is suitable for 
raised floor,you can li it 
up and fix the wiring 
below.
It is also suitable for 
spaces like of fices, fair  

halls decoration, and 
other places. If you 
want to change the floor 
decoration simple and 
quickly.

work team. It is easy to 
k e e p  s t o c k ,  a n d 
s u i t a b l e  f o r  m o s t 
situation.

Peel&Stick is easy to install. You can install yourself after 
learning from product install instructions, so it is friendly 
to DIY lovers. If you are building material supermarket, or 
shop online, LVT Peel & Stick is a god choice. You don’t 
need to hire professional installation team, customer can 
buy and install themselves.

Click LVT is a kind of floating installation with click 
system. It is fast and easy. Without glue, it is also easy to 
remove it. Compared with SPC flooring, it has better foot-
feeling and sound absorption. At the same time, the price 
is also higher. Suitable for high level commercial use.

Dry back LVT is suitable for commercial and residential 
application. For example home, hotel, shopping mall and 
so on. It is economical. But its installation need glue and 
self-leveling, so a professional work team would be 
necessary. Therefore, distributor and project contractor 
like it who has their own
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LVT Standard Finishes



1002-13

1025-5

1055-3

1097-1

1142-5

83029-2

87009-5

1003-13

1029-7

1062-2

1001-4

1146-1

87001-1

87009-6

1005-13

1002-13

1073-1

1005-1

1154-1

87002-2

87009-8

1008-8

1033-10

1079-9

1106-4

1155-1

87005-1

87009-10

1014-16

1035-9

1081-1

1107-2

1160-1

87009-1

87016-1

1021-6

1043-4

1086-1

1123-2

82006-1

87009-2

87017-1

1022-1

1050-1

1093-1

1126-1

83015-1

87009-3

87021-0

1023-2

1052-5

1096-4

1138-1

83020-1

87009-4

87028-1









The special thickened sound 
insulation pad allows you to move 
freely in your own room without 
disturbing the neighbors.

Diamond-CoreTM coating tech greatly improves the stain-resistant 

ability by changing the formula. It is diff cult for stains to adhere to the 

floor surface, making the floor easier to clean. 

   Easy Clean

APPLICATION

Mineral powder is added to the product to ensure that the floor has a 

higher stability, to improve resistance to changes in temperature.

Extreme Stability

The special thickened sound insulation pad allows you to freely move in 

your own room without aff ecting the lives of neighbors.

Soundproof

COVID-19 is destroying our lives. In order to return our lives to normal 

ASAP, and to protect the health of our family, DELTA has specially 

developed a new antibacterial coating that can eff ectively reduce the 

number of bacteria on the flooring.

Antibacterial





More than 6 in 10 of all households have a pet, but they can be tough on 

floors. One of the biggest issues with pets and floors is scratching, espe-

cially if you don’t keep nails trimmed. 

Let Diamond Core coating protect your flooring well, even with a 

scratchy, furry, accident-prone pet at home, it can still be possible to 

have beautiful floors. You just need to find the right type!

Pet Free

APPLICATION

Flooring from DELTA provides the look of real wood flooring without 

the worry of damage or staining from water and moisture and counter

acts the accidents that happen in our busy lives. LVT flooring is not just 

water resistant flooring - it's 100% waterproof flooring for any room in 

your home.

100% Waterproof

All vinyl flooring are made of 100% virgin material, without heavy metals, 

formaldehyde free, and phthalates free. 

Diamond-CoreTM technology greatly improves the scratch resistance

and the service life of the flooring. You can freely move around the house 

 without worrying about scratching the floor.

Anti-scratch

All vinyl flooring are made of 100% 
virgin material, without heavy 
m e t a l s , f o r m a l d e h y d e  f re e , 
phthalates free.
Be more environmentally friendly 
and protect the health of yourself, 
your family, and your community.



Wood Color Sizes

6” x 36”

7” x 48”

9” x 48”

9” x 60”

9” x 70”

180 x 1230mm

228 x 1230mm



Stone Color Sizes

305 x 610mm

305 x 915mm

455 x 910mm

18” x 18” 12” x 24” 24” x 24” 18” x 36”
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